OFFICE OF THE ADMINISTRATOR-CUM-RETURINING OFFICER

MINISTRY OF HOME AFFAIRS COOPERATIVE THRIFT & CREDIT SOCIETY LIMITED,
16-A, NORTH BLOCK, NEW DELHI — 110001

No.ARO/MHATC/2025/ &2 Dated:- 1J83|9e5%

NOMINATION

For post of Preside

[Sr. No |NAME OF CANDIDATES (SH.) M.S NO. ACCEPTED ) |/ REJECTED

1. |SATISH KUMAR 4913 : ACCEPTED

|
[ 2. YOGESH SHARMA | 3842 |  ACCEPTED I

For one post of Vice President

Sr.No |NAME OF CANDIDATES (SH.) M.SNO. | ACCEPTED/REJECTED
1. BIJENDRA SINGH 3357 ACCEPTED
L2 PARMOD KUMAR 3741 ACCEPTED
I e ]
For two posts of women Members
'Sr.No  |NAME OF CANDIDATES (MRS.) | M.S NO. | ACCEPTED/REJECTED
1. ANITA BAHRI | 5494 ACCEPTED
2. PADMA ~5011| ACCEPTED
3. SAVITA DEVI - 3856|  ACCEPTED
4. VIBHAKUMARI | 5440 ACCEPTED

'Sr.No |NAME OF CANDIDATES (SH.) | M.S NO. | ACCEPTED / REJECTED
1. AJAY KUMAR 6439 ACCEPTED

; 2. |AJEETSINGH | 300 | ACCEPTED

f 3. ANIL YADAV | | 4514 |  ACCEPTED

; 4. |ASHWINI KUMAR | s057 |  ACCEPTED

| s BALIRAM SHARAN | 4028 | = ACCEPTED
6. BIR LAL SINGH | 3455 | ACCEPTED
7. CHANDAN KUMAR - 015 " ACCEPTED
8. |DEEPAK KUMAR ~ ACCEPTED )




10.

.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

i

18.

19.

20.

21.

22,

23.

\DINESH CHAND
JIVENDRA KUMAR SINGH
KARTAR SINGH

NARESH KUMAR

PANKAJ KUMAR

| PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA

RAHUL KUMAR

RAHUL VERMA
RAMESH CHAND NAGAR
SANJEET KUMAR
SATPAL

SHANKAR PRASAD
VIKRAM SINGH

VINOD KUMAR NAGPAL

NOTICE BOARD OF SOCIETY

NIRANJAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY

~ ACCEPTED

~ ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

'ACCEPTED

~ ACCEPTED

- ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED
ACCEPTED

“ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

(DINESH KUMAR)
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